

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

W R I T P E T I T I O N (C I V I L) N O (s) . 1 3 O F 2 0 0 8

A K H I L M A H A R A S H T R A M U S L I M K H A T I K S A M . & O R S
)

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

U N I O N O F I N D I A

Respondent(s)

Date: 07 / 0 4 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice.

List again on 1 5 . 5 . 2 0 0 8 .

(M . P . B H A D R A N)
R e g i s t r a r