

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 13 OF 2008

AKHIL MAHARASHTRA MUSLIM KHATIK SAM.&ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Masood Alam, Adv.  
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The request of the learned counsel for the petitioners for dasti  
service is allowed.

List again on 19.11.2008.

(M.P. Bhadran)  
Registrar