

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(S). 13/2008

AKHIL MAHARASHTRA MUSLIM KHATIK SAM.&amp;ORS PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA RESPONDENT(S)  
(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR DIRECTIONS AND IMPLEADMENT)

Date : 19/02/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. W.A. Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. Harish Kr. Khinchi, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Kr. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. M. Khairati, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter along with Writ Petition (Civil)

No.180 of 2004 and other connected cases.

[VINOD LAKHINA]  
COURT MASTER[ASHA SONI]  
COURT MASTER